

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 0076.0.0.05.3
Description: Prep Road for acceptance into Cert Road System. Mill all Asphalt Approx 4 inches. Pave 4 inches
Location: Applewood Condo Cider Court
Projects(s): 0076.0.0.05.3

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$147,900.00	6.98%	0.00%
1	(00529) Michigan Paving and Materials Company	\$138,250.00	0.00%	-6.52%
2	(00253) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	\$138,508.90	0.18%	-6.34%
3	(02180) Compton, Inc.	\$157,720.00	14.08%	6.63%
4	(_0101010101) A1 Asphalt	\$232,800.00	68.39%	57.40%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Michigan Paving and Materials Company		(2) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	
Description				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001 1100001 Mobilization, Max		1	LSUM	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
0002 2080020 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop		4	Ea	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$89.60	\$358.40

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Michigan Paving and Materials Company		(2) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0003	5010002	4,800	Syd	\$5.00	\$24,000.00	\$2.50	\$12,000.00	\$3.09	\$14,832.00
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0004	5012024	550	Ton	\$85.00	\$46,750.00	\$95.00	\$52,250.00	\$92.25	\$50,737.50
	HMA, 4EL								
0005	5012036	550	Ton	\$95.00	\$52,250.00	\$99.00	\$54,450.00	\$94.00	\$51,700.00
	HMA, 5EL								
0006	8050010	3,100	Ft	\$1.00	\$3,100.00	\$0.50	\$1,550.00	\$0.01	\$31.00
	Curb Slp, HMA								
0007	8120170	1	LSUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0008	8120370	1	LSUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
	Traf Regulator Control								
0009	8162001	400	Syd	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$14.50	\$5,800.00
	Slope Restoration, Non-Freeway, Type A								
Bid Totals:				\$147,900.00		\$138,250.00		\$138,508.90	

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Compton, Inc. Bid Price	Total	(4) A1 Asphalt Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001	1	LSUM	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$0.00
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	2080020	4	Ea	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0003	5010002	4,800	Syd	\$3.75	\$18,000.00	\$5.00	\$24,000.00		\$0.00
	Cold Milling HMA Surface								
0004	5012024	550	Ton	\$102.00	\$56,100.00	\$123.00	\$67,650.00		\$0.00
	HMA, 4EL								
0005	5012036	550	Ton	\$104.00	\$57,200.00	\$125.00	\$68,750.00		\$0.00
	HMA, 5EL								
0006	8050010	3,100	Ft	\$3.00	\$9,300.00	\$4.00	\$12,400.00		\$0.00
	Curb Slp, HMA								
0007	8120170	1	LSUM	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0008	8120370	1	LSUM	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00		\$0.00
	Traf Regulator Control								
0009	8162001	400	Syd	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$47.50	\$19,000.00		\$0.00
	Slope Restoration, Non-Freeway, Type A								
Bid Totals:				\$157,720.00		\$232,800.00			